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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Summerville Court (Dundas St E / Hwy 427)

Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Chairs

BBQ with propane tank
iRobot Roomba

iRobot Roomba PetSeries
Samsung SyncMaster 226BW
Ikea Medicine cabinet (BAREN)
Panasonic stereo and IBM thinkpad
Acer laptop

Bench

Golf Lot

RCA surround sound
Corningware and Pyrex lot
Signed potery, beer steins, wedgewood
Instrument lot

Trunk

Dresser

Childrens books

Toner lot

Four action figures

Archery lot

Outdoor storage bin

Wooden storage box

Mystery boxes of records 11
Love seat

Brayton International tables
Grill mate bbg

Paddles

Cart lot

Bag of wires

Comicslot 1

Comicslot 2

Comicslot 3

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 23 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Comicslot 4

Comicslot 5

Comicslot 6

Mystery boxes of records 1
Mystery boxes of records 2
Mystery boxes of records 3
Mystery boxes of records 4
Mystery boxes of records 5
Mystery boxes of records 6
Mystery boxes of records 7
Mystery boxes of records 8
Mystery boxes of records 9
Mystery boxes of records 10
Book Lot

Child size table and chairs

TV, cart to move TV and two vcr's

Electronics lot

Folk Art? Doll house and wobble boards

Electronics lot
Brand new hats
Wooden box lot
Kitchen lot

TV and dvd player

Butes of monument valley photo
Y ear of thetiger coin and stamp set framed

Robert Duncan print
JVClot

Bluejayslot

Baseball and hockey cards
Football cards

Hockey, baseball, soccer and football cards
Hockey, baseball and football cards
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Lot Title

0065 Baseball and hockey cards
0066 Baseball and hockey cards
0067 Baseball and hockey cards
0068 Baseball and hockey cards
0069 TEACand JVC

0070 Sansui speakers

0071 Panasonic toughbook
0072 Jewlery lot

0073 Two coin sets

0074 Gameslot

0075 Brand new rca boom box
0077 Ps2lot

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, January 25 EST, 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Pickup Location: 2605 Summerville Court Mississauga, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Secure+Self+Storage+Mississauga/@43.621309,-79.568035,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b380662f294c1:0x1cd68e5674f04e25?hl=en

